
7 @
1993: l f

12,5 -105E

^r Prod.l{or 954 00 12- 91
UEnglnr: 8es286707 TYTo: o44l

Trenrsxl€: PgtrrlgBg 93Ö'010
SPAREPARTS
107 26 15-61

A B C D E F
qDrrüi rtrl tH t+ &n
m" i lr l  ! . lro f im l ' lm f i  ez

l 1  f l u u r i
(itft

FTI rt

t

'i z
t F

-"-l
I

\
I

.1 . '

fl--'
!)-- r'' 1 1

i
fu

I
I

24

' l l

t)

Part
No.

532t21 2-64
8747604-12
8t 9091 0-16
t1 00401.00
8732e04.00
$el321-{7
53?rO88-?4
50?1092-38
53?r?36-20
53?1107-12
532 t 368-49
s320076-62
532t308'S0
81 7021 0.09
532r082-36
81 7021 0-08

Caps Fanery 20/25/30 AMP
tsoll He,x Hd 1id-2Orrnc X 3/4
wäsher 9/32 X 5/8 x tB Ga
Washer Lock Hvy l lelrcat 1/4
NLrl Fln Hex l /4-20 Unc
Key lgn Molded Gcrteric
t 'Lrse 30 AMP Auto G,een*Tube Plestic 12"
Cover Sw Key Blt t  25 I ext SL T
Switch Light 8lk Blk R€d
Harnese Asm Llght W/7662i
B u l b L i o h t f l l 4 l
BrackeI switch Int0r töck
Screw Tap Hox t l  l0.2, lurv: X l /2
Brackel Swilch Clulch
Scrgw 16pr HBX f, lo.24unc X 1/2

)o ' t f
I
l

t ? r '*Yo

Koy
No.

Part
No.

Oescription

1
2
3
4
R

6
7
I
I

t 0
1 l
1 2
1 3
t 4
1 5
TE
1 7
t8
1E
eo
21

532r212$5
53?12s1-04
532t242-r 1
53Er3e€-$3
5321?47'73
ss21322-02
53e00{7-93
53212S9'65
532109s-96
53210S9'46
8100904-00
873t501.00
8747804-08
8t 10504'00
87351 04-00
532r31 5-63
5321095-53
8170P10-09
532 10{4-45
8170810.06
53e1113.05

Batlery l2v 25 AMP
Swltch lgrr 5 lerrn WoAvash/nut
Nut lonit ion
f larnäss lgrr Rs Oash Headlights
"Cable Grärrnrt 6 Ga 12" bhcl<
"Cäbl€ Bällery 6 Ga 43' red
"Catt le ßal lery 0 Ga 1l '  red
Casa Ballery l-lnq Mech Wilid
CLAMP Hose Oliv+
$olenold
WashEr Lock l/4
Nul Jam Hex 1/4-2O Unc
Boll Fin Hox 1/,t.ä0uncx1i2 Grs
Washer Lock Ext l oolh 1/4
Nut Keps Hex 1/4-20 Unc
Cover Terminäl ned
Swlltrn Intlk Clutch Fled 4 Term
Screw Tf,p Hex nl0-24unc X l/2
Switch Intlk Clutch Rod e Term
Screw Tap Hex t 1ö.24unc X 1/e
Swllch Plunger Nc Gray

22
s3
24
25
2E
27
?s
29
30
31
32
s3
34
35
36
37

NOTEI All compononl dirrronsions givort in l"l.$. irrches,
I lnch = t5.4 rlrtr



I J K L i l P O

H H F F A Q P

ä;H; H" H"g::ä::g;
!l

ä
t f
H1
t=trl
H

ffi:

B c o E F

H,H*tr,H" !.l1,fi,
E l E i U E J  F J  i J
#,rä" Qjlo ffisc

S t t

t 0

4

NOIE: Al l  componenl dimensions giverr irr  U.S. inches

Do!;crirrt ion

Chassis Wldnrr r2 Ga s8/42 Wovt
Drawbar L1/YT l2 Grr
Screw Thdrol 3/8-16x3/4 Ty.tt
Saddle Slkscr Ssp P Wio Inf Sy
Screw Thdrol 3i6-l6xlE Ty.lt
Clip Insulatoll06 Mtq llolri
Dash Slkscr I Fc M W/i N/e Sym
Flug Butlon BIK 359 Oia Ghoke
Pänel Dash Ll I
cover Acces$ Black Souare
Panel Slkscr Dash Flll Wld Notch
Screw Thrlrol 3/8-16xl12 Tv-lt
Screw Mach TFTHD 5/t6-16uncx3il
Nul K€ps 5/16-18 Urrc
l"lood A6rn Pnl W€ld Yel Slope
Bumo€r llood
Boll  Fin Hex 1/4-20rrnc X' l /2
Washer Lock I lvy I tellr;ll 1/4
Ftivel Ratchet Nvior't
Washer Nylon Stt 28x 75r'19
Bolt Fin Hex 3/8-16unc X 3/4

, { *

1 inch = 25.4 mm

Koy

:
I

3
I

I
I

1 0
l 1
l 2
1 3
l 4
t 5
t 6
1 7
t 8
t9
20
21
22
24

PärI
No,

532 r 3s0.34
5321372.7s
81 74306.12
5321383-3r
81 t{906-08
5321264-7r
53?1 s8it.32
5320054.79
s3er2e7'95
5321217-s4
$12 1 248-29
$r 74900.08
874 1 805-12
8735105-00
532131j|-.f5
5321?69.38
87d75'04-08
0 I 00404.00
5321229.33
5321244-79
8747606.r2

x"y
NÖ.

Part
No,

DesEr ip l ion

?5
e6
27
28
2S
30
3 l
32
33
3d
35
tal

37
38
39
40
50
5 l
53
58

8 1 9 1 3 1 3  1 ?
8n6806.00
Br 74906-08
5321e39-1 s
5321240-2S
$321251-23
53er 06$. 1 0
II74906-12
$e,|248-9e
53212,19 14
8721 10ö-06
8736806-00
53e1082 5ö
5321347-7{
532147-7s
872140€-08
8738m6-00
81 913 l  6 -  1  4
81 1 0506-00
Bl 10506-00

washer 13,32 x l3/ t6 X I  2 ( ia
Nul  ( l rownlock U8.16 Unc
Sc rew  Thd ro l  3 / 8 .16x1 /e  Tv - l t
Grilb Gr€y
Lens H€adl ighl  Bat  Clear
Fondef Pnl
Btackr. r l  F: f l r r r ler  Repl  109ö/ i tx
Screw I  h( t ro l  3/8-16x3/4 Ty. I
Footresl  I 'n t  L l l  ( f  lusq Grry)
Foolresl  Fnt  nt{  i l  l t rsq Grayl
Bol l  Rdhd Sf r t  Sqnk 3/8. t6 X3/4
Nt:l Crownlock 3,/8-16 Unc
Pad Foolrest Abräsive LT
Bracket Asm Pvt42 LH MWF Hsär
Brockel ASrn Pvl42 F{ll MWFI Boar
Boll Hdhd Sqnk 3/B tOunc X I
Nul  I r rk f  lex Wiwsh . l / f l - t6rrr rc
WaSlrr : r  '13i32 X : l /4 X 16 Gir
Bol l  t ld l rd Sqnk 3/8 .  16 x I
Washar, Lock exl. toolh 3/E



o
t * )

48 55A

.t)

I

a B c o E F G 6 l . ,

F B E? B* r11
H* F' FJ' [] " lJ" J-|- Tf," Tj ,=T,,
8* gf *'" '='u'F;:; .l ,,

' '  

D c : r . t  r l l t [ , i l

t l i r l l  I  l " r  7 / l t r  : , , , r t  r , r  a
F e c t r e r  l J ' , l l  l . r ,  l ' , .  I  l t l  I
L l( ,h Frfr  l t , . ' r  J/ l i  t f i i l r , ,  , r  r
W J r . l l j r  t : r  J . , X  t l r l t L  ̂  l J  t ,  )
N l r l  ( ; r ' , v / t r l , r  h  . t r t j  l l r  l l r r
l : r r l u  [ r L l t  M 0 w r ' r  l , i l V u  l t l  I
l j ( , f t  i u r  t l i , x  3 4 t  l ( i | r r ,  X  I
l ! . L , | . '  r  1 1 / J 3  X  t  l / l  X  I  t r , '
l I r l  i l i o w r , l , x . l  : i t l  l ( .  I  l r ,
: 1 1 .  a  t U l  A r l . l
W i r r i l l c t  2 b l . J !  X  I  t ; l  X  l r ,  t r /

. E  f t r ' !  r 5 1 3 3  / t r
/ \ u y  b ( I x ! r r : .  l l  X  l l J  l ' . .  t l r , , ,
W , r l t 1 g g  3 ' ; . 1 1 ,  r  |  : . r u  .  I  r ,  ( .  r
Ä u y  W i r r ' l r / t l  l 9 : J , ' l t J  I  I  I
A r  r l ,  S l I l t  I  l o r , : . , r r l u
l . , l  a l t  A r r r ,  ( 1 r , , : ,
F i l r r r r r r l  T r , i r l , r r
W . r : . i " . , ,  l / / 3 ! r  i , f , r  t ' , r j . ,
I  l t , ' l  I  t l k  S t l l l
t l r r  N y k , c h  t / 4  i , U
lJu! i r ing t  l ( , r l  [ i lürr l t r 'J
W d b l l o r ? l / f . 1 ' r  I  | i 1  r  t s ( i , l
f l r rg KtrSr
(;r  ' r l5r, le Shrt t  f i  l r
N u l  l i u l l  f t t r l  W i l r i , . t  t i . t
W ; r , r o r  1 . . { x . l  l l v !  f i k t  ! . i 1 r  / / 1 n
l ,r : / t ,w I  n ' f f t , ,  ' . t l t t  16 t ' j t ,1

' -  - - - T
f,arr I
N o l

'r
H / 1 1 / 0 / b t  I
5ü2 1?9!  . r  I  I
l l ; ' 4 r i , ( )h  tE  I
r J t c l S t 3  t 3  |
8;lrnrn6 0o I
: ' i ? l3 rö  E  |  |
07'r /ri lr6 16 I
t1  I t J  I  l . t t )  1 : )  |
8/l lr j8' lr j ö0 |
53213/0  57  |
5 3 ? r 2 r 7  4 9  |
s r?0000 q l  I
13?r235 8 : r  I
5 : l : l r i j l T  { H  I
53? t t rü  r to  I
53 : i13 l {  8b  I
s 3 / r r h g : l ?  |
5 : l ; r l : ) ' l l  h : ,  I
f l l g t l l : ?  t 6  |
532 i2 t /  !1  |
l l l js3dr 0{r I
5320/ r?  0B I
7 3 4 l t 8 5  7 r  I
8 täoooo.o8  |
532r3r6 . :16  |
5 : t l r t {3  16  |
E lOU. t rJ , ,  Ur l  I
E t7410t i  1 !  |
s r l f 1 ? J 7 d 6  |

I
I.  . . _ _ r .

^r, I
"o  I,,i I
ri! |
h I  I
riti I
,i0 |
70 1
l '  I
t l t  I
t 3  l
T4 l
7 5  1

, i l
/ ö l
79 1
iro I
u t  I
$ ? |
l t I
iJ4 |
s5 l
rio I
ä Ä l
F e Ig:l
* l
I

I

s

\ /  4 d
-'1, / on-t{r"'

''''i# l
, R{.]..,

qäscription KO,
l{o,

Pärl
No.

Dsectlplion

sp 930 Ps0rloss LT
. o 1 0
rrn Brakc T/ü Ztr\(:
i lsäxla lE lrr. jr
ulr t 5t00.l i: l
rr:30 De0rocu'o l  5 /1  6 . t8  X  3 /4  IYT
lk P*erlsus 030
tiB X | (:fld
rto Shl $S0 Sq llOto
E X 3 / 4 X l ö G ü
I l/4-?ßurlr3/4 Cif0
;k Hvy Hotrcnl l/4
1 6  1 8 x ! l / 4
ock 5i lf i  18
rc
r  3 /8 - l6Lmr :  X  3 /4
ock 3/B t6 Lrrc
,o l  5 / lg . tE  x  3 /4  IYT
t  l9  F lü tc 'T l i l i : i  l l t k
t.T
sx w/ffih gl0.lt iunc
rn 3/9.16 thc
tsIäk€ e 00 Zil|c

E ?  X  1 3 / 1 6  X  l g  G ä
l8 X ?4 L:üd
f'*|t lng LT
Pat*lß0 Blä.;k
niirnlsSEn
ILH LT l , t  Gu
x  5 / 1 6 - t H  x  i l 4

53
s4
35
36
37
38
3S
,{0
4t
42
/+:l
44
4s
48
47
4E
49
$0

E?
53
s4
5S
56
sl
56
5g
@
6t
e2
63

8736805-00
63er?24-24
53?16r-83
gt9?1 10-16
53it0ö28,82
532123ö.74
8747606-{r
5$e1219.65
53ä1 09G70
0 r  81313'1 2
4736806.m
5321057-06
53e1 100- l?
8t?0000.3s
532r277-ä3
5321?37.89
53ä1flz'06
67{760€.e4
6t3ü80€.00
srgr$tg-18
$3er0s7. l0
E7ö0201.1 ä
53210s7.09
8760?01,1e
532130!.36
532rt7z-71
33213E7.t$
8191313.1?
0r7{90ö'i?
632r?{8-72
33?1318-?5

Nul Crawnlocx 18.18 lJnc
shah Asm Pädal Fogt I 930
Eaärinq Nyton Elk 629 ld
Wäsher 2ll3ä X 1 l( 16 Ga'Pin Foll 3/16 X l'
Pul€y ldlor Flql
BÖlt Ftn HÖx 3i8"1 6unc X 2-314
Spacsr Splil 395 X 5S E.zD
K€sper Belt Hotein€I
washst  l3ßä x t i l l6  x 12 Ga
Nut CrowntÖck 3/0-t 6 unc
Bgäring Nyl 503 X 6lE X I gs
Washer Hsrdonod
Fing Kilp ilr5304-s0
Puiley ld€r V Gloov€ PtEsllc
B€llorönk ABm Ctütch
Relg|nor Eölt Stvto solnq
Eoll H€x Hq 3ö;l6unc X-t -1lz
Nul C.ownlock 3/B-16 lJnc
Washer l3ße X 13/rA )( lE Gu
Link Clulch 7 86
Pin Cottsr l/A X w4 Cad
Spring ffe1qt6 glglsh 6 75
Pin C(ltlrr lrE X 3/4 Crd
V€ctt Grü.rng Drlve 00 00
K€€psr 8€lr HH LT Pnt/.tnc t6o
KoÖF€r Efll ChsBüi5 Span Ctr 

-

Wqsh€r l3r3? X l3Yl6-X iz G&
scro!'ll Thdrol il6.16x3/4 Tv.tt
Cover Podal Blk Round
Enoin€ Pulley LTiyT

Ksy
No,

Part
No,

I

4
5
6
ü

1 0
t 1
t?
13
l4
t 5

1 6
t 7
1 8
t s
2r)
2 t
2?
29
24
? A

26
?7
e8
E9
3n
$I
32

Tran5g11e 65p 930
Modor l  930.010
Sf)ring Rolurn Brd
"Pu l ley  l ro r rsax le
Frng Reldnrrlr , 5
Sl.Äp Iotqu€ 3Ü [
Scrsw Thdrol 5/1 f
Rorl Shrit Blk P*e
Fin Cotte. t/B X I
WaEher Flirto Shl
Wa6her 913? X 3/.
8o[ Fin Hsr 1/4-?
Washör Lock Hw
Eoh Hex ä/16 1'8
Nul Ctrwnkrck 5/t
Strao To(rrc
Boll tt i l  l lsr 3/8-l
Nul Crow.llock 3/t
Scr€w I hdrol 5/l €
KnÖb fld t/t tg F
Flod Erako l.T
Nul Lwk Hcx W/e
Nul Hex Jsm 3/9.
Spnn0 Hod Bräre
w&sh€r 13/32 X I
Frn (.]Ontsr l/€ X 3
Hod Brak€ f.ä|xlili
Cap BrEFD Parklß'
Btackal Trartttmtsi
Ke€pai E|)[ LH Ll
Eo l r  F in  H€r  5 /16

53?l I 04.?e
53?1t36 66
SrlmQ+?8
532r2rt -?0
El 74905. l?
s921272.70
9760204.t 0
s34r057.01
810091?. t0
8710a0{-1?
E1 00{0{.00
8747805.36
073rj805.00
5331t7E.85
t}{ 7606.r?
8736806.00
817,1905-t?
53?t069.35
59?r3or-01
6758m6,00
67glso€-00
53ero€E.EE
El 91 3t  3. t  6
8'riQ?04. | ?
5321a8fl.0{
53107tg.l{|
5321mr.6?
s32127?.7$
07'{75o5'13

Tratt$rnssron



' '?o  - - 'sB
,,r,.r__-* oo

(r_F--rE

t

glL-.-47

o

Whe€l Sl€sring AutÖ Black
Axle Asm Fr LT Wqzks gB/42
SPlttdle Asm Ltl
Spirtdlo Asm Rl I
Eloarlng Race Thrust l larr jen
Washer 25132 X 1 5/8 X t6 Ga
Washer ?713? X 1 - l14 X 16 Gü
Fing Klip #t530it 75
Bearing Cul $trg Blk
Llnk Drag Sol Bal l  Jt 20 064
Washer Loek Hvy Hlct Spr 3/B
Nul Fin Hex 3/8-21 Ltr\l 

'

SDacör Eearino Axle Froni
Bblt t lex 5/B-t i  Unc X 3-t/2
Nut Löck Flan$e s/B-t I Una
Fin Arle 5iB X I 55/t 54 Lo
Shäft Asm Strg 5/B X rE t0 LT
Washer Thrlrsi 51|-rx 750x 033
Support Shalt
Washer Shim l/4 X 5/8 X 062
Wa*hor Louk Hvy Hellcal 1/4
$crew Hex Sockät 1/4-20 X 5/B
Shält Asm Pltlfian
Nyliner Snap In
Bracket Steerinq

Dcscrtplton 
I

Rirrq Kl ip #t5304 7.5
Cnar Seclr.rr I
BF;lrrrrq Race Tlrrrrsl  l lardprr I
ScrcwTfrdrot 3r '8-16x3/4 Ty tt  I
Waslrer Lock llw l-ltct -CDr 3/8 I
Ntrt I  in l ler 3iB-ä4 Unt I
l- lod Tre Wiro Fornr 19 75 Mech I
l l rrslr irrrr t  hk Oraq Blk LB I
Waslrer 13/32 X 7/B X 16 Ga I
Pirr Llotlcr l/B X 3/4 Cfid I
Bushinq Strq 5/8 ld f iasl l  I
sc rew St t tp ]10-16  X l /a  Jy  b  I
Insert Cap Strg Wh Art Geri Blk I
Washer 13/32 X 2-3i8 X I Ga I

Ililllä;\"''",-1iäl/;fi,ii'j.,,0 | O
Bool Shaal Steerinq tslk I
washer 25t32X I l /4 X 1f i  Lin I
Washer 25/32 X 1-5/8 X 16 Ga i
Hins l(1b [rb304-7tr I
Cali Spindle Fr I op Blk I
Fi lhng (\rease 

I

PEn
No.

tott' 
f 

',ln,o;r1,ilTl.,.,,j;i"r 
"r'" 

ns s ive r r i r r u. S. i nc hes.

-/__--9

l(ey
No .

1
2
:t
4

6

I
s

t 0
t l
1 2
t 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
20
2 l
22
23
24
25

5321214-72
5321339-88
5321352.27
5321 352.28
5321 249-3 1
53212 r 7 48
E19272016
I r 20000.29
5321 249-37
532 | 304.68
I t00{06-00
8736 1 06-00
5321 1 04-38
8710 1 1 0-56
873901 0.00
5321326-24
53?1326 11
53205 i0.73
5321 e40.35
5321 ?66.84
I t  00d04.00
871 0704-10
5321 275.01
5321098.1 I
53?12d0.38

26
27
2E
29
30
31
st
33
34
35
36
17
38
3E
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
17

8r20000-?9
59e1368.14
5321?49.31
8r 74906- 1 2
81004ofi"00
8736106-00
53er904 65
53?1e08-47
g l  91  314.1  6
8760?04 t?
5321 32 t.96
8l 7431 0-08
53e1268 05
81 91 338-08
53e1247-01
5321048 20
5321244- r  I
532121 7-4e
532r2'r 7.48
8120000.e9
5321212 32
6321248.35



Parl
Nö.

x*v
No-

De$cr ip l ion

Wire Asm lnner w/phrneer
Shatt Asm L ift I 6tio
Pin Groove 1 500 Tinc
E Fl ing f iS' l93 6?
Washe/21132X I  X21 Ga
Bearing Nylon Blk 629 ld
Grlp Handle Bicycle Matte Blk
Butlon Plunoer Blaet
Sprlnq Cprsä S 7S0 oi led
Link I i f t  LH Fixed Lenoth
Llnk Lif l  Rf l  Flxed Len-olh
Fletäiner sprinü
Pin Floil sLT sft 6 x 1 2s Btk o
Link Front
Nut Jam Hex 112-13 Uno
Trunnion Blk Zinc
Nul Lock Wwsh 1/2-1gunc
Arm Suspension Flear
Spring Fletainer

NOTE: Att Gomponenl dimensions gjven in U.S. irrches
I inch = 25.4 mm

53? r369.73
532 t??5-07
5321057-67
81?0000-02
8 1 9 ? r 1 4 ' 1 6
5321201-83
532 r 094.1 3
53? I ?s9.25
532 I 225.1 2
5321346-r I
5321353-88
5321e46-70
5321297-63
53?1272-18
8733508.00
5321301 -71
8738808-o0
s321308.32
53? 1 246-60

/ e

,,J--------"' * r a -

rkr 2

20

h
a

20

b t 5

* 
*-'-t"t.!''

1-a D€rcrlplion

Carr Valve Tire
Stem Välve
Tire F Ts t5 X 6 0 - 6 Service
Tube Front ($ervice ltern Only)
"Rim Asm 6i tront yeilqw Serilice
Fitting Grease (Front Wrreel Onlv)
Bearlng Ftange (Fmnt Whe€t Odtl)
"Flim Asm 8' rear yellow Service 

,-

Tire R Ts lBxB S-B C Service
T-ube.Flear (Service ltem Orrly)
Cap Axle Btk 1 50 X 1 00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
B
g

1 0
1 1

53?0591.92
5320651€9
5321062.22
5320599'04
5321067-3?
s320002-78
5320090-40
5321 061 -08
53?r062-68
5321249-?B
5321017-57



0
_o;

p
936

3 1

33

/

f
34

I

A D E F G I

8 F"H,,H*H,.H,,
€r,uH H H

NOTE: All comportenl dimensioris qivcrr irr U.S, irir.:tres
1 inch = 25.4 rnnr

Parl
No,

l ) r 5 ( : r  l p l r x  I

t

ü

5321240-27
8170308-08
53?10s0-37
6921013-35
5321270-57
s3210 e-02
532r295-49
532r234-87
0321240-28
81 74904-1 2
8190914-16

Shield Heal Hö0(l t"T
Scrcw Spiderloc I lexhdllBxl/2 Atr
"Strip Foam 18"
"l. inö FUel I 50"
Pinch Weld l-lood Black 2 00
Tanlr f uel Front 1 25
Cap Asrl Fucl W/sym Vertled
CLAMP Hos6 Blk
Bushing Snap Nyl Blk Frrel Ltne
Serow Hexwsh Thdrol 114-21uil4
Waslrer 9/s2 X 7lB X 16 Ga
Plug Oil Drairr (Ordcr Fronr Lngtne
Manulacturerl
Slop Throt 2700 Rprn

Kev
NÖ,

Part
No .

oescription

{
I

2
3

4
1 1
1 2
1 3
l 4
l 5
1 6
1 7
23
24

5321326-23

lIllT_r.9
5321373-48
871 070s-1 0
8100405-00
5321255-93
81 32803-24
8130m3.00
B1 105U6.00
8174906-20
5321289-53
8170210-08

Control Th/ch RH Blk Teo Eec
Screw Hex Thd Cul 1/4-20xS/B T
Engine B&S 1zHP l/c Dual I Vt
Model# 286707
Mulller LT ts&S 12/12 5 HP
Screw Hexhd Cap 5/16-16x5r8
Washer Lock Hvy Hlcl Spr 5/16
Gasket Eng 1 313 ld Tin Plated
"Nipplä Pipe 3/8 Npt X 3"
Elbow Std g0 Degiee 3/8-18 Npt
Washer Lock Ext Tooth 3ß
Screw Thdrol 3/8-16x1-t/4 TYT
Shiäld H6at Brownlng LT/Y'T
Screw Tap Hex #10.24unc X 1/2

25
e6
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38

39



t

'\
/ ? \

/ t/ ' * )

- 7

\ o

o
A E C D E

B" E" Hl .E; H'"ä', ffi,rffi; E: 
r=rrz

NOTE: All component climerrsions given irt U.S. inches
1 Inch - 25.4 mnr

t

Key
No.

Parl
Ito.

Descr ipt ion

1
(.
3

5
o

I
I

1 0
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4

5321274-27
5321 266-56
B 74 7606-1 2
8 1  9 1 3 1 2 - 1 0
5320027-51
8736806-00
5321241.8t
g1 74906.19
8191 31 6-1 4
5321314-51
5321 21 2-5t
5321212.48
5321212-48
87205H-11

Seal V-350 Blldblk
Bracket Pivot Seat I 720
Bolt Fin Hex 3/8- | 6unc X 3i4
Washer 13132X 3/4 X 10 Ga
Clip Line Fuel 13/32 Mtg Hole
Nut Crownlock B/B-16 Unc
Spring Seat Cprsn 2 2S0 Blk Zi
Screw Thdrol 3/B-t6 X 1 Tv-tl
W a s l r e r 1 3 / 3 2 X t X t + C d
Pan Seat
Slrip Foam Gray Or Black
Bracket Mountirrq Swilch
Bushing Snap Blk Nyl50 td
Bolt Bdhd Sht Nk 114-2Ox1-1tB

K€Y
I'lo.

Pärl
No,

Pö$cr ip t ion

1 5
1 6
1 7
t 8
1 9
20
21
22
24
25
2E

5321343-00
s321212.50
9736S04-00
8746410-08
8739s10.00
5320041-71
s321055.29
8736905.00
8191719,12
5321270-t8
5321200-68

Spacer Spli l 28 X 96 Zinc
Spring Cprsn | 2/ Blk Pnt
Nut Lock
Screw SLTD Pan Hd t,10-3? X 1/2
Nul  Keps # lO-32 Unf
Clip Insulated t 1/32 Mta Hole
Bolt Shoulder s/l6-lB ünc Btkz
Nut Crown Lock b/l6-lB
Washer  l 7 l 3?X  t -3 /16X  I2Ga
Bol t  Shor. rk lcr  5/ t0-18 X 62
Knob Seat 1/2 - 13



I

- (Ö5- r l1

N O T E :  A l l  r ; ( t r t l r / [ ! r I  r l r r D u r r s r , r , r  q r / . : r ,  r , ,  ( ] . 5  t i I  l r l i : r
|  1 0 1 . h  . .  J 5  4  t { t f r l

I

05 )e'

@

lrdr I I ..
No.  I  

u t$cr l ! { lo  -

l? l? :0  52  |  Spor :e r  F i r r1611161 Fr r  Mr rw1.1
121?74 98  |  l l u i f  i i l g  7 .1 /  ( ' ) , tX  i l r+  r  q  Brar r ,
r :1207 59  |  l i l . r r r r ;  ( . r r r , . l r  M. , *c r  t  /5u  i /  r , , .
l?1335 73  |  Ar r l r  A l r r r  t  l r l r  t r  r1 , r r , , r , r ,
E  {3 fö  öü  |  f t , , i l  ( ; t r . t c r r  Pr ,  ' ro rv  l rn '4 - ,
12  l : i  lS  70  I  Snqr r l  f iü t , r r r r
12 l -1 /8 -1  7  I  A i t r t  C tu t r .h  i i r  r  ' r r r i i v
E l ! t 7  4 d  I  W , ! s t , t f  2 5 / r ?  X  t  S  j x  r o c .
?0000 29 | ftrrq [lr1i !t5 l(tt /)
' f  la89  03  |  bü ' r  $ l r ' t i l l . ,e  r  3 /ö  t r j  t l r , , :  |  { {
'21ä79 45  lKc tFHr  9 i t ) r r r t . , t  0 r iü
.lr069 3? | xrut, R,l in. j6 r, lrtL trutr htk
2r309.69  |  

-v  Bc l t  Mo*cr  d l . '  gJ  . lu
47ö0ö.16  lg r ) l t  l i ex  Ur l  l r l  X  I
213!? l4 | [.]tu .t el n'.,r, hl,,\,.r/,t.r., I r,
3 d 8 0 6  0 o  I N r I  ( : r o w ( r t , {  h  J  I  l r i
9?r  r . t  tö  lWi l ihs .  tz l : l?  x  7 .8  x  tu  ( ; . ,
? | i:]? 6{ | ttuil+r Noso gE e {?
?124d {?  I  t j i i l t  $ t r tü
e | 05{ 55 I Wlteet Gr4r11'
38006-00 | r ' t.r l Lock tlox Wwsll 3ib .lb
47 t i05 .1?  |  Bo t r  Hex  Ho l /16  tB l . t . , :  X  r / .1
35105.00  |  NLr r  Ks ! ,s  5 / t t j  lä
?I toti.o5 | Hr)[ Cä[ Sy'tt i ur,c X lrr
2132? 03 | BfEck€t (; i lüi lo Wtr0cl Lh
?l3et 62 | 

' lJrüchul 
GotL Wtrtsct f ir | ,.1? -su..r

? l i ' ta  r : )  |  

' L , " ,  
r ,o r  Ayr r  fy ' , r !E i ( r1E i  1 r l

i i  130/ :J{ | Mdr rlr(rl A!lt Srtvll ju
I

' 'T - -
I l)crcrrlrtro,r

I
SefSr",., fa,',""u, Pnr Ll,,*"i '  

- -

98  |  l l r , : f i l g  7 .1 /  C) , t  \  , , ! {  r  q  h rd} . ,
59  |  l i l . r r r r ;  ( . r r r , . l '  M. , *c r  I  z5 t t  i / , , , .
7 !  |  Ar r t r  A l r r r  t  l ( r t r  t r  i l l r t r , t , v
öü  |  f i , , . ,  ( ;h r lch  Pr r r r ro ry  l ln , { - ,
70  |  Spr r rg  f i+ t , r rn

-1?  
|  Ar t r t  Chr lnh  i i , , r , , r t r tä iy

KoY
No-

Fad
No-

Pswription Kq
llo,

PBrl
No,

qäücriplian Ä0y
No,

l 'or l

N 0 .

lE-lsüiaio
57  |  5321?74
58 | 53:.i | 20 7
t9 |  53?t335
r i r )  l 5 ; " { l . t ö
n r  |  5 3 2 r : i l s
6: .1 15321-a/8
63  l 5 : *D l ! 17
64 | {il?0000
6.1 l5Jära89
b6 |  532rärg
öt  |  53lr069
6S I  s32r309.
ü9 I  8747ö0ö
7ö |  53213??
7t /  873d806.
7?  |  g l 9? r  14
73  153? t i : ] ?
60 |  53?t24ö
0 l  l 53e t05 {
tr:r I s7i18006.
g1 | 6747ri05.
85 |  8735105.
AE | 67?r tori.
87 I  532132?
ßB I 5t?l$et

I
e9 I fiat52:'

I  sJ l ror

I
?
o

4ä
5
0
7
ö
I

t 0
I r
I t

t 3
l r l
r 5
1€
t 7
1E
1 9
ä0
?l
e.
23
e4
e5
e0
2r

srut380-2{
E7?r.ö5-06
$3e1380-l 7
53213ß4-a0
s@132S.27
f,3212,1F70
53el3o8-3?

'OEk 
Asm MVVF 4z"'wetdmont

Holl Fdhd Sqnk 5/t6 18unc XV4
Brackol Asnr Fr Swdy Srri 3€/44'greckol 

Asrn 0€ck d2*'sw8v Bar "
Bolt Shoutrlor
R0tainer 5p419
Ann Suspension Reür

2g
29
3{t
3t
33
33
34
35
3ö
37
38
3E
40
,tl
4?
{t
44
,t5
,t€
47
40
{9
50
51
$2
s3
64
55

8r0t t  1+tE
53?1314-gl
53207S1's8
S32 1 29ä.63
53? 1 ?08-61
0730309-00
0?et r06-1{
$el$8-36
532131{-B{
Bl 9r361 'r2
$et$s-02
5S21335-03
8738808-00
E3et$5-51
8760e03.1?
J3t1$r{{
5311342.3ö
ö3e1 2{7-88
Bl f/2o4-r0
53Er 313,3s
53A1$e-{{
53213{le'{0
53?13r3'40
5320081,80
fi12r055.?g
6:rEr3t8-{6
$elgl$.{3
5:r2r338.{4

Wsshpr I lEe x 5/8 X 1o Gä'Fod Hinco 4ä"6 75 wto
Bo l tS /18 : lBX l  EsT^  

-

Wesh€r Spscor Mowdr Vgnled'Pr.rll€y 
MBndfot 42-

Nul Er'l6 Tge Lock Fho Oit OaD
Boll Rdhd 3l8.l6.rncxi.s/4 Gis
Faetnff Chriatmss T166
Fulley ldlef Ftäl 3 060
W ä g h e l l 3 / 3 ä X 1 X 1 2 G e'Spacer lrm ldlsr Uppsr Hdn 4g'--
"Slllt€nor Arrn ldler UDorr {A'" ,'
Nül Crowntoök 3/B.ld Unc
Höd Fivot Wnlbs
Fln CpttEr 3ßä x il4 Cad
Rod Clutsh Socondery WnibsquErd Mendr€l LH BJEck
lspdng Rehinar 1'"Zindcäd .
screw Hox TM Cut t/4-P0x6/8 I
6prhg Ext€n6loil
Wä3h6r l-lqrd€nsd Smalt6r
noilsr Asm Cärn FollowBr 42-'d0c-'Bol Shldr t0-44 Zinc Gr 5 42''"
Nut Locl( 41G?4.Unc
Boll 6houlds( 5/r6.1 I Unc Blk?
AfiN AEm PAd B'aKo
WB6haf H6tEön6d'Arm ldlör 4?*mowe( LT/YT

i3?8508'57
tr0600.00
532r299öä
$er3E{-08
53?r29&9s
t3?13it1,73
5s?tes7-7.
53ettot.ä5
ii?1361t'20
6U r r0+10
8i?r405{5
B73Ilö06{0
53ä1368-88
873ö805{0
5??134?.S3
53är31 ?{7
63i1r053fl
ö32r237-lit
ilzt't0{-s2
firz1308{8

B.iiöjzäi'i:i'J
W8$her Loct Hvy 38
rya6hör ltörd Btädo Mowsr Ventgd-Blade 

Mowsr Hl€h Perl4a"

Shalt Am W/lmer Boarino
Housim M{ndrol V€nt€(t 

-
g€aring Büll MandrBl
$Ulppor Mowef V6ill€d
Boll tldhd Sqnh 3/ts.t6 x 2.t/4
Eoll Fldhd sarü 5/16-tE x rs
Loclnul-fxr Wtns 5/16. I liDfK p
Balllo Voaer 43
l*rt C.own Lock 5/16.t€
"$tlllenet 6rackot q2-Cect
ltachol Dellsctor Mffier {e- .
ftp Elssve 60t I 12 Btk Mowöl
$prlng Torslön oeltocto/ 2 S?
Nul Push Phös & Oil*Shl€ld Odit€clor t,l+war.12,', BIr,


